TOWN OF NEW DURHAM

2024 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
New Years Day Monday, January 1 TH & SWF Closed
Civil Rights Day Monday, J anuar‘\'/ 15 TH & SWF Closed
Presidents Day Monday, February 19 TH & SWF Closed
Easter Sunday Sunday, March 31 SWF Closed
Memorial Day Monday, May 27 TH & SWF Closed
Independence Day Thursday, July 4 TH Closed
Independence Day (Observed) Friday, July 5 SWEF Closed
Labor Day Monday, September 2 TH & SWF Closed
Indigenous Peoples Day Monday, October 14 TH & SWF Closed
Veterans Day Monday, November 11 TH & SWF Closed
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 28 TH Closed
Friday after Thanksgiving Friday, November 29 TH & SWF Closed
Christmas Day Wednesday, December 25 TH Closed




